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IDAHO PUBLIC
UTILITIES COMMISSION

JAYME B. SULLIVAN
BOISE CITY ATTORNEY

SCOTT B. MUIR (ISB No. 4229)

Deputy City Attorney

BOISE CITY ATTORNEY’S OFFICE
150 N. Capitol Blvd.

P.O. Box 500

Boise, ID 83701-0500

Telephone: (208) 384-3870

Facsimile: (208) 384-4454

Email: BoiseCityAttorney@cityofboise.org

Attorney for the City of Boise

BEFORE THE
IDAHO PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION

Case Nos. SUZ-W-18-02

IN THE MATTER OF THE JOINT
APPLICATION OF SUEZ WATER IDAHO AND EAG-W-18-01
EAGLE WATER COMPANY FOR THE NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

ACQUISITION OF EAGLE WATER COMPANY

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the undersigned attorney, SCOTT B. MUIR, Deputy
City Attorney, does hereby appear as attorney of record for the City of Boise. Please send all future
pleadings and correspondence to SCOTT B. MUIR at the address above.
DATED this 1st day of December 2020.
/sl Scott B. Muir

Scott B. Muir
Deputy City Attorney
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that | have on this 1st day of December 2020, served the foregoing

documents on all parties of counsel as follows:

Jan Noriyuki M U.S. Mail

Commission Secretary O  Personal Delivery

Idaho Public Utilities Commission O Facsimile

11331 West Chinden Boulevard M Electronic Means w/ Consent

Building 8, Suite 201-A U Other:

PO Box 83720

Boise, ID 83720

jan.noriyuki@puc.idaho.gov

Brandon Karpen Q  U.S. Mail

Sean Costello U  Personal Delivery

Deputy Attorney General O Facsimile

Idaho Public Utilities Commission M  Electronic Means w/ Consent

11331 West Chinden Boulevard O  Other:

Building 8, Suite 201-A

PO Box 83720

Boise, ID 83720

brandon.karpen@puc.idaho.gov

sean.costello@puc.idaho.gov

Molly O’Leary a  U.S Mail

BizCounselor at Law O  Personal Delivery

1775 West State Street #150 O Facsimile

Boise, ID 83702 M Electronic Means w/ Consent

Molly@bizcounseloratlaw.com Other:

Robert DeShazo a  U.S. Mail

Eagle Water Company, Inc. O  Personal Delivery

188 West State Street O Facsimile

Eagle, ID 83616 M  Electronic Means w/ Consent

eaglewaterco@gmail.com Other:

N. L. Bangle a  U.S. Mail

188 West State Street O  Personal Delivery

Eagle, ID 83616 O Facsimile

nbangle@h2o-solutionslic.net M Electronic Means w/ Consent
Q  Other:
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Jason Pierce, Mayor
City of Eagle

660 East Civil Lane
Eagle, ID 83616

B. Newal Squyres

Murray D. Feldman

HOLLAND & HART LLP

800 West Main Street Suite 1750
PO Box 2527

Boise, ID 83702-2527
nsquyres@hollandhart.com
mfeldman@hollandhart.com

Norman M. Semanko

PARSONS BEHLE & LATIMER
800 West Main Street Suite 1300
Boise, ID 83702
nsemanko@parsonsbehle.com
ecf@parsonsbehle.com

James M. Piotrowski
PIOTROWSI DURAND PLLC
1020 West Main Street Suite 440
PO Box 2864

Boise, ID 83701
james@idunionlaw.com

Brad M. Purdy
Attorney at Law

2019 North 17" Street
Boise, ID 83702
bmpurdy@hotmail.com

Marshall Thompson

SUEZ Water Idaho Inc.

8248 West Victory Road
Boise, ID 83709
Marshall.thompson@suez.com

Michael C. Creamer
Preston N. Carter
GIVENS PURSLEY LLP
PO Box 2720

Boise, ID 83701-2720
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/sl Scott B. Muir

Scott B. Muir
Deputy City Attorney
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